
these journeys are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Colchester
Mondays to Fridays

route number 83B 83 83B 83 83B

Bures church 1110 1435
Mount Bures level crossing 1112 1437
Wakes Colne Green 1115 1440
Wakes Colne The Street 1118 1443
Fordham memorial 0930 1126 1245 1451 1654
Fordham Heath Fiddlers Folly x 1130 x 1455 x

Aldham village hall 0935 x 1250 x 1659
Eight Ash Green The Cricketers | 1133 | 1458 |
Eight Ash Green The Walk x 1135 x 1500 x

Eight Ash Green Brick & Tile 0941 x 1256 x 1705
Stanway Sainsburys 0947 1141 1302 1506 1711
Stanway Lucy Lane South 0949 1143 1304 1509 1714
Lexden Halstead Road corner 0951 1145 1306 1512 1717
Colchester Head Street 1001 1155 1316 1525 1728
Colchester Osborne Street 1006 1200 1321 1530 1733

towards Bures
Mondays to Fridays

route number 83B 83 83B 83 83B 83

Colchester Osborne Street 0900 1015 1215 1340 1620 1745
Lexden Halstead Road Corner 0910 1025 1225 1350 1632 1757
Stanway Lucy Lane South 0912 1027 1227 1352 1635 1800
Stanway opp Sainsbury's 0914 1029 1229 1354 1638 1803
Eight Ash Green The Walk 0920 1035 1235 1400 1644 1809
Eight Ash Green The Cricketers x 1037 x 1402 x 1811
Fordham Heath Fiddlers Folly 0925 1040 1240 1405 1649 1814
Fordham memorial 0930 1044 1245 1409 1654 1818
Aldham village hall 0935 x 1250 x 1659 x

Wakes Colne The Street 1052 1417 1826
Wakes Colne green 1055 1420
Mount Bures level crossing 1100 1425
Bures church 1102 1427

sorry there are no buses on Sundays or public holidays

Saturdays
route number 83 83B 83

Bures church 1110 1435
Mount Bures level crossing 1112 1437
Wakes Colne Green 1115 1440
Wakes Colne The Street 1118 1443
Fordham memorial 1126 1245 1451
Fordham Heath Fiddlers Folly 1130 x 1455
Aldham village hall x 1250 x

Eight Ash Green The Cricketers 1133 | 1458
Eight Ash Green The Walk 1135 x 1500
Eight Ash Green Brick & Tile x 1256 x

Stanway Sainsburys 1141 1302 1506
Stanway Lucy Lane South 1143 1304 1508
Lexden Halstead Road corner 1145 1306 1510
Colchester Head Street 1155 1316 1520
Colchester Osborne Street 1200 1321 1525

Saturdays
route number 83 83B 83

Colchester Osborne Street 1015 1215 1340
Lexden Halstead Road corner 1025 1225 1350
Stanway Lucy Lane South 1027 1227 1352
Stanway opp. Sainsbury’s 1029 1229 1354
Eight Ash Green The Walk 1035 1235 1400
Eight Ash Green Cricketers x 1237 x

Fordham Heath Fiddlers Folly 1040 1240 1405
Fordham memorial 1044 1245 1409
Aldham village hall x x

Wakes Colne The Street 1052 1417
Wakes Colne Green 1055 1420
Mount Bures level crossing 1100 1425
Bures church 1102 1427
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